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CHRONOLOGY OF DISCUSSIONS AND MEETINGS BETWEEN KEITH RUPERT
MURDOCH AND ALEX SALMOND SINCE 1999

Date Event

Meetings before May 2007

17/11/2000 Telephone call (possibly)

Meetings after May 2007

12/10/2007 Telephone call (possibly)

30/10/2007 Opening of new printing
plant in Scotland
attended by myself and
Alex Salmond amongst

4/4/2008

25/9/2008

19/2/2009

17/3/2011

20/6/2011

11/12/2011

Who initiated

others

Breakfast meeting

Telephone call

Telephone call

Telephone call

Meeting

Meeting

Lunch

Telephone call

Lunch (with others
including Frederic
Michel and Geoff
Aberdein)

Mr. Salmond

Mr. Salmond

What was discussed

Discussed my family’s
Scottish roots.

Discussed Mr. Salmond’s
interest in Scottish
independence.

Discussed News
Corporation’s
investments in Scotland.

[undated, 2012] Discussed Mr. Salmond’s
interest in Scottish
independence.

21/2/2012

291212012 Discussed News
Corporation’s
investments in Scotland.
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