## For Distribution to CPs

News Corporation K.R. Murdoch First Statement "KRM28" 12 April 2012

IN THE MATTE	ER OF THE LEVESON INQUIRY INTO THE CULTUR	RE, PRACTICES AND ETHICS
OF THE PRES	SS	
•		
	EXHIBIT "KRM28"	
		i.
•		

This is the exhibit marked "KRM28" referred to in the witness statement of Keith Rupert Murdoch dated the  $12^{th}$  day of April 2012.

## For Distribution to CPs

## CHRONOLOGY OF DISCUSSIONS AND MEETINGS BETWEEN KEITH RUPERT MURDOCH AND ALEX SALMOND SINCE 1999

Date	Event	Who initiated	What was discussed
Meetings before I	May 2007		
17/11/2000	Telephone call (possibly)		
Meetings after Ma	y 2007		
12/10/2007	Telephone call (possibly)		
30/10/2007	Opening of new printing plant in Scotland attended by myself and Alex Salmond amongst others		
4/4/2008	Breakfast meeting		Discussed my family's Scottish roots.
25/9/2008	Telephone call	Mr. Salmond	
19/2/2009	Telephone call	Mr. Salmond	
17/3/2011	Telephone call		
20/6/2011	Meeting		Discussed Mr. Salmond's interest in Scottish independence.
11/12/2011	Meeting		Discussed News Corporation's investments in Scotland.
[undated, 2012]	Lunch		Discussed Mr. Salmond's interest in Scottish independence.
21/2/2012	Telephone call		
29/2/2012	Lunch (with others including Frederic Michel and Geoff		Discussed News Corporation's investments in Scotland.
	Aberdein)		